oukwnNE

LN EWNE

O o N R WNRE

N e e
H wWw N pEe o

MM

Noukkala Marko
Jantti Reijo
Rantanen Asko
Vuori Kauko
Valtonen Kari
Karnaattu Markku

MA

Heinonen Kimmo
Repo Pekka
Reijonen Markku
Uitto Jukka
Hyyrynen Juha
Nieminen Raimo
Karhu Timo
Sulkumaki Tauno
Haikonen Hannu

MB

Heikkila Jukka
Martikainen Viljo
Mikkola Matti
Suvanto Arto
Makinen Seppo
Timoharju Sauli
Himanen Allan
Hattunen Mikko
Hannula Oiva
Varsaluoma Tommi
Miettinen Martti
Poikonen Risto
Savolainen Juhani
Kamarainen Jukka

Kansallinen 25 tikkaa

Jarj. Heinolan Tikka-kerho

Heinola 9.11.2024

pdivitetty 10.11.2024 klo 13.05

AST 41 42
SST 40 35
MU 39 33
FST 34 40
TurTi 29 31
KoTP 32 32
KoTP 43 40
SavTi 34 39
SavTi 37 38
KT 33 39
KLT 36 35
SiTi 31 36
HTK 31 34
HTK 29 29
FST 29 28
SST 39 34
KuTi 37 34
SiTi 31 40
HyvTi 30 29
MU 32 33
HTK 31 33
HTK 28 28
MST 35 26
LamTi 36 33
ITK 25 36
LamTi 34 28
HTK 35 31
KLT 29 27
KoTP 29 33

41
41
43
37
42
35

38
42
38
41
33
36
35
29
35

34
37
28
40
36
31
34
34
27
37
34
28
33
25

40
36
39
40
46
30

40
37
34
38
36
33
39
38
31

36
36
38
40
35
40
44
37
36
27
25
29
37
25

40
43
38
38
38
42

40
39
40
35
42
41
30
32
32

42
40
37
33
32
32
30
30
28
33
36
32
24
20

204
195
192
189
186
171

201
191
187
186
182
177
169
157
155

185
184
174
172
168
167
164
162
160
158
157
155
150
132



MC

1. Mantyla Veikko FST 39 33 39 42 29 182
2. Lehtiniemi Esko ITK 39 34 31 36 35 175 2x10
3. Tenkku Eero KLT 28 34 40 33 40 175 1x10
4, Hulkkonen Jukka MST 28 42 41 27 36 174
5. Ovaska Risto HyvTi 34 39 33 33 31 170
6. Svensk Risto MST 35 29 31 33 37 165
7. Leinonen Jyrki MST 29 22 23 43 35 152 3x10
8. Vaisanen Pentti SavTi 32 34 27 32 27 152 1x10
9. Holsa Kari KLT 30 33 40 23 21 147
10. Haapanen Arvi FST 12 33 37 23 36 141
11. Karnaattu Jarmo KoTP 23 22 27 31 34 137
12. Rantanen Hannu AsikT 23 23 33 26 26 131
13. Kinnunen Jorma MST 18 20 22 7 19 86
NA
1. Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 42 45 42 44 41 214
2. Saarinen Paivi SST 43 41 45 37 43 209
3. Alho Virpi HTK 37 42 40 43 36 198
4, Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina AsikT 37 40 32 39 43 191
5. Uitto Eeva AsikT 39 40 36 31 39 185
6. Pesonen Ella HTK 35 39 35 30 34 173
NB
1. Kallio Auli PaTi 26 33 30 37 39 165
2. Eronen Armi HTK 27 34 31 33 35 160
3. Maattanen Tiina AsikT 27 25 36 27 25 140
JOUKKUE
Miehet
1. KoTP 641
Heinonen Kimmo 201
Karnaattu Markku 171
Karnaattu Jarmo 137

Kamarainen Jukka 132



Naiset

AN

LNV kA WNPRE

AsikT
Hautaniemi Liisa

Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina

Uitto Eeva

HTK

Alho Virpi
Pesonen Ella
Eronen Armi

MM

Noukkala Marko
Vuori Kauko
Jantti Reijo
Rantanen Asko
Valtonen Kari
Karnaattu Markku

MA

Heinonen Kimmo
Repo Pekka
Hyyrynen Juha
Reijonen Markku
Uitto Jukka
Haikonen Hannu
Karhu Timo
Sulkumaki Tauno
Nieminen Raimo

AST
FST
SST
MU
TurTi
KoTP

KoTP
SavTi
KLT
SavTi
KT
FST
HTK
HTK
SiTi

590
214
191
185

531
198
173
160

Kansallinen 125 tikkaa
Heinola 9.11.2024
Jarj. Heinolan Tikka-kerho

205
194
195
194
177
174

205
185
178
190
183
176
184
167
137

200
193
198
197
180
186

190
187
182
167
173
185
160
166
143

209
198
190
195
189
174

194
185
183
185
180
186
191
188
138

190
203
196
183
195
148

199
185
192
193
191
186
179
179
137

199
190
195
178
187
161

200
196
192
190
180
171
175
187
147

1003
978
974
947
928
843

988
938
927
925
907
904
889
887
702



WO NU A WNRE

el el
A WNPFP O

LNV A WNPRE

S
W NP O

AN e

N

MB

Martikainen Viljo
Suvanto Arto
Himanen Allan
Timoharju Sauli
Hattunen Mikko
Savolainen Juhani
Mikkola Matti
Makinen Seppo
Hannula Oiva

. Heikkila Jukka

. Miettinen Martti

. Varsaluoma Tommi
. Kédmarainen Jukka

. Poikonen Risto

MC

Lehtiniemi Esko
Tenkku Eero
Hulkkonen Jukka
Svensk Risto
Ovaska Risto
Mantyla Veikko
Haapanen Arvi
Holsa Kari
Leinonen Jyrki

. Rantanen Hannu
. Vaisanen Pentti
. Karnaattu Jarmo
. Kinnunen Jorma

NA
Hautaniemi Liisa
Saarinen Paivi

Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina

Pesonen Ella
Alho Virpi
Uitto Eeva

NB

Eronen Armi
Kallio Auli
Maattanen Tiina

KuTi
HyvTi
HTK
HTK
MST
KLT
SiTi
MU
LamTi
SST
LamTi
ITK
KoTP
HTK

ITK
KLT
MST
MST
HyvTi
FST
FST
KLT
MST
AsikT
SavTi
KoTP
MST

AsikT
SST
AsikT
HTK
HTK
AsikT

HTK
PaTi
AsikT

191 185 198 182 194
181 182 167 175 173
172 152 190 177 183
187 195 183 154 154
174 196 169 163 171
172 171 175 164 179
170 163 169 178 171
196 184 158 159 172
154 161 170 167 164
175 155 156 167 163
171 157 162 153 172
141 159 151 173 158
139 168 167 135 155
148 152 167 133 137

172 169 187 170 182
180 178 177 165 178
164 191 177 174 166
170 168 165 179 160
166 154 169 165 179
156 154 166 180 176
142 165 156 167 164
166 161 151 140 159
156 163 155 151 145
146 150 133 157 149
118 139 147 164 160
131 125 131 160 158
62 104 101 89 107

215 212 211 204 209
201 196 197 216 217
190 189 202 190 198
186 193 198 189 194
190 185 180 190 207
161 178 191 190 183

153 167 172 156 135
161 162 158 150 129
174 134 150 144 148

950
878
874
873
871
861
851
849
816 2x40
816 1x40
815
782
764
737

880
878
872
842
833
832
794
777
770
735
728
705
463

1051
1027
969
960
952
903

783
760
750



JOUKKUE

Miehet
KoTP 649
Heinonen Kimmo 205
Karnaattu Markku 174
Kamarainen Jukka 139
Karnaattu Jarmo 131

Naiset

1. AsikT 566
Hautaniemi Liisa 215
Poikkeus-Heikkilad Elina 190
Uitto Eeva 161

2. HTK 529
Alho Virpi 190
Pesonen Ella 186

Eronen Armi 153



